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
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-GREAT BUY 
SOMETIMES ITS WORTH IT TO PAY MORE! 

 $118,900 -  $139,900 - 2 BR 
65-3  $118,900   17-4  $139,900    

 
$125,000 - $194,900 – 3 BR 

44-3, 53-4, 52-2, 57-4, 58-2, 75-4, 83-4, 84-4  
57-4  $179,900  New listing has 8’ and 4’ Core and BIG SIDE PORCH and 

golf cart storage   
48-3 $149,900 Newly remodeled 3 bedr, owner wants larger unit 

 so PRICED TO SELL 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 1 BR  1 BA – NEW LISTING 
2-2 $149,900 “Couples Paradise” Spectacular Lakeview, Beautiful Kitchen, 

Absolutely top of the line! 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR – GREAT PRICE 
10-4, 105-4   2 BATH $139,900 

94-2, 96-2, 96-4, 105-4 All Really Nice Units $149,900 - $169,900 
    2-4  $169,900 Temporary Price Reduction2BR 2BA Major Lakeview  

 
LAKEVIEW Core expanded – 2 or 3 BR 

$143,900 - $224,900   
Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 

2 BR – 106-3, 8-2, 8-3, 114-3, 2-4 
3 BR  3-2, 80-4, 104-2, 104-4, 116-3, 117-3, 118-2, 119-2 

3-2 New Listing Priced to sell, major lakeview $169,900  
 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
 

606-271-1005 
800-688-5737 

 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 

mailto:woodford992@hotmail.com�
http://www.lakecumberlandrealty.com/�


(606) 679-6426                                  
Light #9  

        MATTRESSES PLUS 
          mattressplus@yahoo.com 

         Famous name brands 
        Warehouse prices! 

Recliners 
Suites                834 S. Hwy 27 
                Somerset, KY 42501 
 

 

 
RAZOR’S EDGE SALON 
Rhonda Blackburn & Betsy Smith 
(formerly of Regis Salon) 
Located across from El Taxco & beside Sully’s (just across the 
bridge on N Hwy 27)     Close to Woodson Bend! 
          **THURSDAY – Men’s haircuts only $12.00!! 

Walk-Ins ALWAYS Welcome 
Closed Sunday & Monday    Tues. – Fri. 11am-7:00pm 
Sat. 9am – 3:00 pm    ph. (606) 425-4114 
 

 
 

 
Michell Sears-Harris 

PAINTING 
Wallpaper removal 

Porch Painting 
 

Free Estimates            Insured 
shosho70@aol.com           (606) 271-2725 
 
 
 

INTERIORS by Fran  
Staging 

Interior Design Consultation 
We create home environments with simplicity, spirit & elegance 

Go online to visit our fully stocked showroom 
Cell (606) 271-2713          www.interiorsbyfran.com 

email: fkenison@aol.com 
 

 
 

LAKE CUMBERLAND WINERY 
Hours of operation 

11am-6pm 
           Thursday- Saturday    

      606-348-5253 
    Monticello 

        www.lakecumberlandwinery.com 
 

 

 

GoLf CARt StoRAGE/ MINI-StoRAGE 
 

Available next door at 
 

INTERIORS by Fran 
 
$220 annually    (606) 271-2711  
            

 

 
STATE-OF-THE-ART EXTERMINATORS 

 
 

CALL TRUE EXPERTS! RESULTS---NOT EXCUSES! 
 

     KY LPCO #585      
        606.546.4949  or  606.622.0978 

 
BEDBUGS—SPIDERS—MICE—ROACHES—MORE 

 
Lee Brown                        stateoftheart@fastmail.fm 

 
 
 
 
 

CUMBERLAND LIQUIDATORS 
“Where Everything’s a Deal!” 

 

Indoor and outdoor furniture, bedroom suites, pictures, 
electronics, lights, baby beds, rugs, mattresses, toys, prints, 

unique items, and much more! 
We carry brand new items as well as returned items. 

735 Kit Cowan Rd.  Somerset (606)678-2814 
 

Mon.-Fri. 10am-6pm Sat 10am-5pm        Sun. 1pm-5pm 
 
 

Healing Hands Massage Therapy 
  
Swedish               Pregnancy 
Aromatherapy              Sports 
Hot Stone              Seasonal 
Deep Tissue                            Body Scrubs 
Shiatsu               Back 
Reflexology              Thai 

606-271-4114 
www.healinghandsofsomerset.com 

mailto:mattressplus@yahoo.com�
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